
 

  

 

 

  

 

  

CALL US AT: +91 20 66442999 

Email us at: info@cruisebay.in 

 

 

 



  

 

 
   

  

   

For more information and bookings, please contact: 

CruiseBay 

1/5 Gera Gardens, Koregaon Road, Pune 411001 

Tel: 020-66442999 

Email: info@cruisebay.in  Website: www.cruisebay.com 

  

 



 

Fares shown are in U.S. dollars based on per person. Prices and offers are dynamic and can be 

changed without prior notice. Offer varies as per the cabin category. Government taxes, 

expenses, and fuel supplement (where applicable) are excluded in the above cost. B1G1HO, 

BOGOHO or any special offers cannot be combined with free at Sea promotion. Norwegian’s Free At 

Sea: *Restrictions, gratuities and service charges apply.. *

Stateroom Guest Offer) Terms & Conditions.

until 13/2/17 and for all new FIT reservations is not valid for 1 or 2 night sailings 

stateroom and amount based on categories and only Legend categories callify for USD 500. For 

complete condition please to total terms and conditions.NCL reserves the right to charge a fuel 

supplement without prior notice should the closing price of West Texas Intermediate Fuel

above $65 per barrel on the NYMEX (New York Mercantile Exchange Index). In the event a fuel 

supplement is charged, NCL will have sole discretion to apply the supplementary charge to both 

existing and new bookings, regardless of whether such booki

supplementary charges are not included in the cruise fare. The fuel supplement charge will not 

exceed $10.00 per passenger per day. Prices are based on availability and subject to change. A 

service charge (currently US $ 13

Balcony & Mini Suite; US $ 15.50 p.p. /day in Suites & The Haven Suites)

   
  

 
 

Fares shown are in U.S. dollars based on per person. Prices and offers are dynamic and can be 

changed without prior notice. Offer varies as per the cabin category. Government taxes, 

expenses, and fuel supplement (where applicable) are excluded in the above cost. B1G1HO, 

BOGOHO or any special offers cannot be combined with free at Sea promotion. Norwegian’s Free At 

Sea: *Restrictions, gratuities and service charges apply.. *Friends & Family Sail Free (Free 3rd & 4th 

Stateroom Guest Offer) Terms & Conditions.  Special DashSale- Valentine offer is only 

and for all new FIT reservations is not valid for 1 or 2 night sailings 

based on categories and only Legend categories callify for USD 500. For 

complete condition please to total terms and conditions.NCL reserves the right to charge a fuel 

supplement without prior notice should the closing price of West Texas Intermediate Fuel

above $65 per barrel on the NYMEX (New York Mercantile Exchange Index). In the event a fuel 

supplement is charged, NCL will have sole discretion to apply the supplementary charge to both 

existing and new bookings, regardless of whether such bookings have been paid in full. Such 

supplementary charges are not included in the cruise fare. The fuel supplement charge will not 

exceed $10.00 per passenger per day. Prices are based on availability and subject to change. A 

service charge (currently US $ 13.50 p.p. /day in the following categories: Studio, Inside, Ocean view, 

Balcony & Mini Suite; US $ 15.50 p.p. /day in Suites & The Haven Suites) 

Fares shown are in U.S. dollars based on per person. Prices and offers are dynamic and can be 

changed without prior notice. Offer varies as per the cabin category. Government taxes, fees, port 

expenses, and fuel supplement (where applicable) are excluded in the above cost. B1G1HO, 

BOGOHO or any special offers cannot be combined with free at Sea promotion. Norwegian’s Free At 

Friends & Family Sail Free (Free 3rd & 4th 

Valentine offer is only 

and for all new FIT reservations is not valid for 1 or 2 night sailings  and applicable per 

based on categories and only Legend categories callify for USD 500. For 

complete condition please to total terms and conditions.NCL reserves the right to charge a fuel 

supplement without prior notice should the closing price of West Texas Intermediate Fuel increase 

above $65 per barrel on the NYMEX (New York Mercantile Exchange Index). In the event a fuel 

supplement is charged, NCL will have sole discretion to apply the supplementary charge to both 

ngs have been paid in full. Such 

supplementary charges are not included in the cruise fare. The fuel supplement charge will not 

exceed $10.00 per passenger per day. Prices are based on availability and subject to change. A 

.50 p.p. /day in the following categories: Studio, Inside, Ocean view, 


